
LUCIANO’S

AntipastiAntipasti

COLD ANTIPASTO
Assorted Italian Meat & Cheese

18.95

FRESH MOZZARELLA PLATTER
Grilled Eggplant, Zucchini, Fresh Mozzarella, Olives,
Roasted Peppers, Tomato, Basil

15.95

HOTSY TOTSY SHRIMP 15.95

COCONUT SHRIMP 17.95

INSALATA DI CASA

Arugala, Endive, Raddichio, Lemon Vinaigrette 

CAESAR SALAD

Baby Greens, Glazed Walnuts, Raisins, 
Gorgonzola Cheese, Citrus Vinaigrette

PEAR SALAD

Chopped Romain, Ham, Salami, Provolone, Tomatoes,
Pepperoncini, Red Onion, Cucumbers, Red Wine Vinaigrette

InsalateInsalate

ZuppaZuppa

PASTA FAGIOLA

  6.95

STRACCIATELLA

  8.95
BRUSCHETTA
Tomato, Basil, Fresh Mozzarella, Toasted Bread Points,
Balsamic Glaze

11.95

MOZZARELLA IN CAROZZA

Rice Balls Stuffed with Meat, Cheese & Peas

12.95

ARANCINI

Nonna Pina’s Meatballs, Topped w/Ricotta, Tomato Sauce

 16.95

  6.95

TORTELLINI IN BRODO

ESCAROLE & BEANS

   6.95

FRIED CALAMARI (MARINARA) 18.95

SHRIMP ARRABIATA 16.95
Garlic, Lemon, Hot Pepper Flakes, White Wine Sauce

CLAMS OREGANATA 15.95

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI 13.95

STUFFED MUSHROOMS 13.95
Sausage, Ricotta, Spinach, Brandy Cream Sauce

Fried Breaded Shrimp, Spicy Marinara, on Toasted 
Garlic Bread Points

Served with a Honey Sriracha Aoli

ITALIAN LONG HOT PEPPERS 18.95

Sliced Sausage, & Fried Potatoes

15.95

ZUPPA DI MUSSELS OR  ZUPPA DI CLAMS

POLPETTE DELLA NONNA 16.95

10.95

12.95

15.95

13.95

15.95

BEET SALAD

TRE COLORE SALAD

Arugala, Orange, Glazed Walnuts, Goat Cheese,
White Balsamic Honey Vinaigrette

LUCIANO SALAD

15.95

14.95TUSCAN SALAD                                      

CHICKEN                                                     6.95 SHRIMP STEAK8.95  12.95

SEAFOOD SALAD 21.95
Assortment of Seafood in a Lemon Olive Oil Vinaigrette

CHEESE RAVIOLI

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS

12.95

Arugala, Apples, Glazed Pecans, Cranberries,
Goat Cheese, Rasberry Vinaigrette

River ’s Children ’s   MenuRiver’s Children’s  Menu

20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO PARTIES OF 5  OR MORE/$5 CHARGE FOR SPLIT PLATE, PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE/3.75% FEE WILL BE ADDED FOR ALL
CREDIT & DEBIT CARDS

PASTA WITH BUTTER OR TOMATO SAUCE

MOZZARELLA STICKS & FRIES

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES

CONTORNICONTORNI

SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE
9.95SAUTEED SPINACH

9.95

9.95SAUTEED ESCAROLE  BEANS
TRUFFLE FRIES
LONG HOT PEPPERS
LINGUINI GARLIC & OIL
PENNE VODKA

9.95

6.95

7.95

8.95

(SIDES)

Balsamic or Sesame Ginger 20.95

ENTREES ARE SERVED WITH POTATO & VEGETABLES OR PASTA, UNLESS SPECIFIED/ASK US ABOUT OUR GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS  



PASTAPASTA
21.95

Broccoli Rabe, Sausage, Garlic & Oil
PENNE VODKAORRECHIETTE NINO 27.95

FUSILLI CASA NOSTRA 28.95
Sauteed Broccoli Rabe, Shrimp, Sundried Tomatoes,
Pink Sauce

20.95GNOCCHI SORRENTINO
Plum Tomatoes, Fresh Mozzarella, Basil

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA ITALIAN STYLE 21.95
Pancetta, Onion, Egg, Parmigiano Cheese

FUSILLI GIULIANA 28.95
Shrimp, Shitake Mushrooms, Parmigiano Cheese,
Pesto Cream Sauce

LINGUINI MALAFEMMINA
Lobster Tail, Shrimp, Scallops, Clams, Olives, 
Garlic White Wine Sauce

35.95

HOMEMADE LASAGNA

STUFFED RIGATONI WITH RICOTTA 22.95

RISOTTO AI  FUNGHI

CAVATELLI & BROCCOLI

Mixed Wild Mushrooms, Shaved Parmigiano Cheese

LINGUINI VONGOLE (RED OR WHITE)

19.95

Shrimp, Prosciutto, Shitake Mushrooms, Chopped Long Hots, 
Spicy Pink Cream Sauce

26.95

PENNE CALABRESE 27.95

CHEESE RAVIOLI 19.95

FETTUCCINI BOLOGNESE 25.95

PASTA PRIMAVERA
Seasonal Vegetables, Pink Sauce

27.95

VITELLOVITELLO
VITELLO CLASSICO          29.95

         32.95

      33.95

VITELLO ORTOLANO
Topped with Arugala, Shaved Parmigiano, 
Lemon Vinaigrette

VITELLO SALTIMBOCCA
Layered with Prosciutto, Sauteed Spinach, Fontina
Cheese, Sherry Wine Sauce

CHICKEN   6.95                        SHRIMP  8.95                   STEAK   12.95                GLUTEN FREE PASTA   3.50

  EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
  EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

         23.95
         25.95

with Meatsauce

ZUPPA DI PESCE
Meatsauce

PARPADELLE  ALA NORMA
Sauteed Eggplant, Plum Tomato, Basil, Topped, 
Shaved Ricotta Salata

38.95

26.95

VITELLO ROLLATINI 35.95

Mushrooms, Fontina Cheese, Prosciutto, Marsala Wine Sauce

VEAL CHOP
Long Hot Peppers, Broccoli Rabe, Garlic Oil Sauce

48.95

POLLOPOLLO
24.95

26.95POLLO ARRABIATA
Chunks of Chicken, Sweet Cherry Peppers, Hot
Pepper Flakes, Lemon Butter Sauce

POLLO LUCIANO
Porcini & Portabella Mushrooms, Sundried Tomatoes, 
Pink Brandy Sauce

        28.95

POLLO BALSAMICO
Scallions, Capers, Garlic, Balsamic Vinegar Sauce

26.95

POLLO AVELLINO
Hot Cherry Peppers, Shitake Mushrooms, Balsamic Sauce

28.95
POLLO SALTIMBOCCA 28.95
Layered with Prosciutto, Fontina Cheese, Sauteed Spinach
Sherry Wine Sauce

POLLO  PASQUALE
Chicken Breast layered with Eggplant, Ricotta,
Topped with Provolone Cheese, Vodka Sauce

         29.95

CARNECARNE
PORK CHOP ALA ROBERTO                                                            
Hot Vinegar Peppers, Mushrooms, Sausage, Potatoes,
Garlic White Wine Sauce

16 OZ N.Y. STRIP STEAK ALESSIO
VEGETARIANAVEGETARIANA

38.95

40.95
Sauteed Onions & Mushrooms

Linguini with Clams

in a Vodka Sauce with Peas

POLO CLASSICO
Choice of Parmgiano, Francese or Marsala

Choice of Parmigiano, Francese or Marsala

POLLO  SCARPERIELLO
Chicken Breast Sauteed with Sausage, Mushrooms,
Peperoncini in a Garlic Red Wine Vinegar Sauce

         29.95

25.95

Assortment of Seafood over Linguini in a Tomato Broth

23.95

POLO MILANESE 27.95
Chicken Cutlet topped with Arugala, Tomatoes,
Fresh Mozzarella, House Vinaigrette

        28.95

   PESCI   PESCI
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA, FRANCESE, OR SCAMPI

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO         35.95

        35.95

        30.95

Mussels, Clams Shrimp, Spicy Marinara over Linguini

MONKFISH NAPOLETANO
Shrimp, Long Hot Peppers, over Broccoli Rabe,
Mashed Potatoes, Garlic & Oil Sauce

NUT CRUSTED SALMON
Sauteed Spinach, Sherry Wine Honey Sauce

GRILLED SALMON
Lemon Garlic White Wine Sauce over
Sauteed Spinach & Mashed Potatoes

       31.95

        27.95FLOUNDER FRANCESE

FLOUNDER MILANESE
Breaded Flounder topped with Bruschetta

        27.95

22.95

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO 21.95


